 Science Pathways 2017/2018
	
	9th
	10th
	11th
	12th

	College Prep
Sequence A
(This sequence is appropriate for students intending to enroll in a 4-year college)
	CP Environmental Science
	CP Biology
	CP Chemistry
	CP Physics

	College Prep
Sequence B
(This sequence is appropriate for students intending to enroll in 2-year post-secondary programs, technical schools or community college.)
	CP Environmental Science
	CP Biology
	CP Physical Science
	CP Physics

	Suggested  Elective
	Anatomy and Physiology

	Honors Sequence
(This sequence is appropriate for students intending to enroll in 4-year university programs and students who desire challenging coursework in science)
	Honors Physical Science
	Honors Biology
	Honors Chemistry
	Honors Physics

	Suggested  Electives for Honors Students
	AP Biology
(Suggested for Spring of 10th grade year, following Honors Biology)
	AP Chemistry
(Suggested for Spring of 11th grade year, following Honors Chemistry)
	AP Environmental Science (Suggested for 11th or 12th grade year)
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